Prefice

Contents

Table of cases

Abour the Arbitration Committee

Foreword

Commentary on the revised text of the 2010 IBA Rules

Preamble

Definitions

Article 1:

Article 2:
Article 3:
Article 4:

Arrticle 5:

Article 6:
Article 7:
Article 8:

Article 9:

Scope of Application

Consultation on Evidentiary Issues
Documents

Witnesses of Fact

Party-Appointed Experts
Tribunal-Appointed Experts
Inspection

Evidentiary Hearing

Admissibilicy and Assessment of Evidence

Appendix: Interaction of IBA Rules with
Major Institutional Rules

Inelex

page vii
ix

24
27
31

39
105
121
128
130

141

168
177



