Contents

Preface Table of ca	ises	page vii
About the Arbitration Committee		1
Foreword		2
Commentary on the revised text of the 2010 IBA Rules		4
Preamble		8
Definitions		24
Article 1:	Scope of Application	27
Article 2:	Consultation on Evidentiary Issues	31
Article 3:	Documents	41
Article 4:	Witnesses of Fact	89
Article 5:	Party-Appointed Experts	105
Article 6:	Tribunal-Appointed Experts	121
Article 7:	Inspection	128
Article 8:	Evidentiary Hearing	130
Article 9:	Admissibility and Assessment of Evidence	141
Appendix:	Interaction of IBA Rules with	
Major Institutional Rules		168
Index		177